Sri Lanka 2023
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sden  Sun Tom Thatponge Doy Shuntat reson il NenPevatey
4 Feb Sat National Day 29 Jun Thu Id Ul-Alha

5 Feb Sun  MNavam Full Mocn Poya Day

18Feb  Sat Mahasivarathri Day

& Mar Mon Madin Full Moon Poya Day

5 Apr Wed Bak Full Moon Poya Day

7 Apr Fri Good Friday

13 Apr  Thu Day prior to Sinhala & Tamil New Year Day
14 Apr Fri  Sinhala & Tamil New Year Day

22 Apr  Sat  Id UI-Fitr

1 May Mon May Day

5 May Fri  Vesak Full Moon Poya Day

3 ul

1 Aug
30 Aug
28 Sep
29 Sep
28 Oct
12 Nov
26 Nov
25 Dec
26 Dec

Thu Milad un-Nabi

Sun Deepavali

Mon Christmas Day

Mon Adhi Esala Full Moon Poya Day
Tue Esala Full Moon Poya Day
Wed Nikini Full Moon Poya Day

Fri  Binara Full Moon Poya Day
Sat  Vap Full Moon Poya Day

Sun 1l Full Moon Poya Day

Tue Unduvap Full Moon Poya Day
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